
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Result of Master of Business Administration ll Semester Business

Administration Examinations May/June 2023

The, Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Business Administration ll
Semester Business Administration examination of this lnstitute held in May/June 2023is declared as

under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.

1

2

3

4

5

b

Financial Management

Human Resource Management

Production & Operations Management

Marketing Management

Total Quality Management

Business Ethics

Research Methodology

Management I nformation System

MBA-102

MBA.104

MBA-106

MBA-108

MBA-110

MBA.112

MBA-114

MBA-116

7

I

Sr.
No.

Roll No. Father's Name SGPA CGPA

1 42210001 Shreya Gaur

2 42210003 Sheetal

3 42:2'10006 Adarsh Abhishek

4 42210015 PalviSharma

5 42210017 Sumit Kumar

6 42210023 Jayant Chauhan

7 42210035 Sagar Saini

B 421210044 Anisha Jaiswal

Mr. ManojGaur

Kirshan Saini

Anil Kumar

Som Prakash

Sultan

Brij Kishor Chauhan

Rajeev Kumar Saini

Thakur Prasad

7.6250 /

8.3750 (

6.2500 -

8.7500 .'

6.7500 .
7.7500 (

7.2500 (

6.5000 (

7.6216 -
8.3784 .

6.2523 /
8.5676 /
6.6s37 /
7.8rc9 I
7.3694 (
6.25n (

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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