National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Result of Master of Business Administration II Semester Business Administration Examinations May/June 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Business Administration II Semester Business Administration examination of this Institute held in May/June 2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

No.	Code	. Subjects			Sr. N
MBA-102		Financial Management			1
MBA-104		Human Resource Management			2
MBA-106		Production & Operations Management			3
MBA-108		Marketing Management			4
MBA-110	Total Quality Management MBA				5
MBA-112	Business Ethics MBA-				6
MBA-114	Research Methodology MBA				7
MBA-116	Management Information System MBA			Manage	8
CGPA	SGPA	Father's Name	Name	Roll No.	Sr. No.
7.6216	7.6250 <	Mr. Manoj Gaur	Shreya Gaur	42210001	1
8.3784	8.3750 (Kirshan Saini	Sheetal	42210003	2
6.2523	6.2500 -	Anil Kumar	Adarsh Abhishek	42210006	3
8.5676	8.7500 <	Som Prakash	Palvi Sharma	42210015	4
6.6937	6.7500 <	Sultan	Sumit Kumar	42210017	5
7.8739	7.7500 <	Brij Kishor Chauhan	Jayant Chauhan	42210023	6
7.3694	7.2500 <	Rajeev Kumar Saini	Sagar Saini	42210035	7
6.2523	6.5000	Thakur Prasad	Anisha Jaiswal	42210044	8

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 2 8 AUG 2023

(Examinations) (Examinations) (Examinations)